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These CRs were agreed in SA WG2 and are forwarded to TSG-SA#96 for approval:
	TS
	CR
	Rev
	Rel
	Title
	Cat
	Vsn
	@ Mtg
	TD#
	Source to WG
	Work Item
	Clauses affected

	23.501
	3604
	1
	Rel-17
	Criterion of Verification of UE location for UE registering via 5G Satellite Access
	F
	17.4.0
	S2-150E
	S2-2203244
	Inspur
	5GSAT_ARCH
	5.4.11.4, 5.4.11.5

	23.501
	3607
	1
	Rel-17
	Clarification on AMF obtaining the satellite-related information
	F
	17.4.0
	S2-150E
	S2-2203245
	Inspur
	5GSAT_ARCH
	5.4.11.2, 6.2.1

	23.501
	3621
	1
	Rel-17
	RAN Initiated UE Context Release for UE using NR satellite access
	F
	17.4.0
	S2-150E
	S2-2203246
	Samsung
	5GSAT_ARCH
	5.4.10

	23.501
	3653
	1
	Rel-17
	Remove country of UE location from clause 5.16.4.1 in TS23.501
	F
	17.4.0
	S2-151E
	S2-2204964
	Xiaomi, OPPO, Nokia, Nokia Shanghai Bell.
	5GSAT_ARCH
	5.16.4.1

	23.502
	3420
	-
	Rel-17
	RAN indication that UE has moved out of PLMN serving area
	F
	17.4.0
	S2-150E
	S2-2201980
	Ericsson
	5GSAT_ARCH
	4.2.6

	23.502
	3436
	1
	Rel-17
	Correction of last visited TAI requirement
	F
	17.4.0
	S2-150E
	S2-2203243
	Apple
	5GSAT_ARCH
	4.2.2.2.2

	23.502
	3442
	-
	Rel-17
	TAIs reporting corresponding to the Selected PLMN
	F
	17.4.0
	S2-150E
	S2-2202380
	OPPO
	5GSAT_ARCH
	4.10

	23.502
	3471
	1
	Rel-17
	Removal of indication of country of UE location
	F
	17.4.0
	S2-151E
	S2-2204963
	Ericsson, MediaTek Inc., Huawei, Hisilicon, Inspur, Xiaomi, Samsung
	5GSAT_ARCH
	4.2.2.2.2, 4.2.2.3.1, 4.2.2.3.3, 4.2.3.2


